1
ci
(•-.1
BK I 2 3 5 4 , Pt.2 31
cz) ,  t.T, •
C) %-, 4
4 	 C) C)
... "

• BK 12354 •13 G2•53
FOOTNOTES
(1) Unit Type Code:
124 	Living room with dining area, kitchen and lavatory
on upper floor; 2 bedrooms and bath on - lower floor.
125 	Living room with dining area, kitchen and lavatory
on lower floor; 2 bedrooms, including a master
a
	 bedroom with an interior balcony and a bath on upper
floor.
136 	Garage and laundry room on lower floor; living room
with dining area, kitchen and lavatory on middle floor;
3 bedrooms and 2 baths on upper floor.
223 	Living room with dining area, kitchen and lavatory on
lower floor; 2 bedrooms and bath on upper floor.
231 	Living room with dining area, kitchen, den and
lavatory on lower floor; 3 bedrooms and 2 baths on
upper floor.
232 	Living room with dining area, kitchen and lavatory on
lower floor; 3 bedrooms and 2 baths on upper floor.
• Front entrance on right when facing Unit.
▪ Front entrance on left when facing Unit.
(2) The words "approximate area in square feet" does not include attics or
basements.
(3) Number of rooms does not include baths, lavatories, closets or balconies.
.(4) The words "Adjacent Land" shall include streets, driveways, walkways,
yards and parking areas adjacent to each Unit. In addition to the land
immediately adjacent thereto, as defined above, all Units have access to
front stoops and wooden platforms adjacent thereto.
-- .BKI2400 PG184 	.41J. 7-"T
NAGOG WOODS ASSOCIATION II
AMENDMENT NUMBER 1 TO MASTER DEED
The undersigned, being and representing in number and in common
interest more than 66 213% of all Uitit Owners In Nagog Woods Condominium
II. a condominium created by a Master Deed dated December 4, 1972, and
recorded with Middlesex South Registry of Deeds in Book 12354, Page 231,
acting pursuant to Massachusetts General Laws, Chapter 183A and to the
provisions of said Master Deed, does hereby amend and approve the amend- •
ment of said Master Deed as follows:
I. The names of the Board of Managers of the Association, and
their respective terms of office are amended to read as follows:
Name 	 Address 	 Term
Gerald R. Mueller 	Poor Farm Road 	- Three years
Harvard, Mass.
Steven F. Doyle 	608 Stearns Hill Rd. Three years
Waltham. Mass.
Whitton E. Norris, Jr. 	15 Beverly Road 	Three years
Bedford, Mass.
Warren J. Reardon 	112 Robbins Road 	Two years
Watertown, Mass.
Daniel Needham. Jr. 	275 Somerset Street One year
Belmont. Mass.
2. The subparagraph in paragraph 2 beginning with the words "The
premises are subject to and have the benefit of ..." is hereby deleted in its
entirety and replaced with the following;
.4 .. \8K12400 PG185
"The premises have the benefit of the right ancl easement to use in
common with others entitled thereto the sewerage collector conduits and